
ŠTIAVNICKÁ PODKOVA 50. RO ČNÍK
Spišský Štiavnik, 10.6.2018 - 10.6.2018

VÝSLEDKOVÉ LISTINY

Rozhodcovský zbor

Hlavný rozhodca: Kuchár Ján

Mikulášik Peter

Kopecká Gabriela

Gvušč Ján

Rozhodcovia:

Technický delegát:

Autor parkúrov: Javorský Tomáš

..............................................................................

Hlavný rozhodca
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ŠTIAVNICKÁ PODKOVA 50. RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Spišský Štiavnik, 10.6.2018 - 10.6.2018

12
BERALA 07605

00634 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro1
Ragaly Ján

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012320

SVK TK
  0   0  37,85Ján RAGALY

 

11
BEJLY 07589

00373 JK POPRAD Švábovce2
Čajka Stanislav

Rektor s.v. 3555
Jana 6728

kríženec
  0   4  38,38Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

10
BORK 06450

00369 JK POPRAD Švábovce3 Y0   1  72,86Bartolomej ODROBINA
 

7
ROYAL 09441

07737 APOLONIA Lieskovany4
Šteiner Marek

Rektor s.v. 3555
Čikita 422706

J7 SVK TK
  8  82,12Dominika ŠTEINEROVÁ

 

6
AMUR 10028

00428 APOLONIA Lieskovany5
Šteiner Emil

Harlon 4605
Antilopa /Ascot 2/ 306

J7 SVK TK
 12  62,78Marek ŠTEINER

 

5
LADY 10378

081566  elim.LAURA KOČIŠOVÁ
 

14
IZABELA 09727

06138 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro6
Čajka Stanislav

Rektor s.v. 3555
Jana 672806

Y9 kríženec
 elim.Lucia SELNEKOVIČOVÁ

 

13
ARAMIS 6 06472

07534 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro6
Čajka Stanislav

Nedoložený
Nedoložený15

J6 kríženec
 elim.Janka ZACHEROVÁ
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ŠTIAVNICKÁ PODKOVA 50. RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
165 EUR

Spišský Štiavnik, 10.6.2018 - 10.6.2018

9
ALSTON 09563

04795 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce1
Džubas Anton

Anchorage 2807 31698
Escalla08

Hannoveraner
  0   4  37,5Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

60 EUR

8
BANAD 07016

05137 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve2
Sperka Ján

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178212

SVK TK
  0   8  34,88Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

40 EUR

15
CASIO 3 07923

08134 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro3
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155213

SVK TK
  0  34  66,41Karolína SISKOVÁ

30 EUR

2
NONIUS XIX-7/SHAKIRA 08645

05005 JK HANISKA Prešov4
Bondrová Veronika

Nonius XIX 3570
Shakira 41711

Nonius
  4  56,19Veronika BONDROVÁ

20 EUR

12
BERALA 07605

00634 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro5
Ragaly Ján

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012320

SVK TK
  4  57,03Ján RAGALY

15 EUR

1
REAL/ALOUBE Z-1 07106

05443 JK VMV Košice6
Agroanva s.r.o.

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Robinson-29 57613

Y1 243814
  4  57,72Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

 

11
BEJLY 07589

00373 JK POPRAD Švábovce7
Čajka Stanislav

Rektor s.v. 3555
Jana 6728

kríženec
  4  58,34Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

4
CARUSO 08975

06603 JK HANISKA Prešov8
Fabian Dušan

Colato R
Kapka08

J6 CZE TK
  4  65,25Daša FABIANOVÁ

 

7
ROYAL 09441

07737 APOLONIA Lieskovany9
Šteiner Marek

Rektor s.v. 3555
Čikita 422706

J7 SVK TK
  8  54,97Dominika ŠTEINEROVÁ

 

3
ELVIS 09636

06603 JK HANISKA Prešov10
Fabian Dušan

Chin Chin
L-Cosmashiva15

J6 holsteiner
  9  69,07Daša FABIANOVÁ

 

10
BORK 06450

00369 JK POPRAD Švábovce11 Y0  12  63,28Bartolomej ODROBINA
 

6
AMUR 10028

00428 APOLONIA Lieskovany12
Šteiner Emil

Harlon 4605
Antilopa /Ascot 2/ 306

J7 SVK TK
 20  56,47Marek ŠTEINER

 

5
LADY 10378

0815613  elim.LAURA KOČIŠOVÁ
 

16
IZABELA 09727

08134 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro13
Čajka Stanislav

Rektor s.v. 3555
Jana 672806

kríženec
 elim.Karolína SISKOVÁ
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ŠTIAVNICKÁ PODKOVA 50. RO ČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
360 EUR

Spišský Štiavnik, 10.6.2018 - 10.6.2018

9
ALSTON 09563

04795 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce1
Džubas Anton

Anchorage 2807 31698
Escalla08

Hannoveraner
  0   8  35,5Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

100 EUR

15
CASIO 3 07923

08134 JO MŠK RANČ ČAJKA Kežmaro2
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155213

SVK TK
  0  23  52,29Karolína SISKOVÁ

80 EUR

1
REAL/ALOUBE Z-1 07106

05443 JK VMV Košice3
Agroanva s.r.o.

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Robinson-29 57613

Y1 243814
  4  49,15Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

70 EUR

2
NONIUS XIX-7/SHAKIRA 08645

05005 JK HANISKA Prešov4
Bondrová Veronika

Nonius XIX 3570
Shakira 41711

Nonius
  8  57,85Veronika BONDROVÁ

60 EUR

8
BANAD 07016

05137 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve5
Sperka Ján

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178212

SVK TK
 12  49,06Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

50 EUR
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